
0.3R

Courtesy & Trunk Lamps (1) SD929-1

Room(+)
/DoorDoor(-)

0.3Y

OVERHEAD
CONSOLE
LAMP

4

35

0.3B

R016

0.3L

0.3L

R011

I/P-E31

MR116

0.3L 0.3O

0.3R

0.3
R

0.3R

I/P-G8

23

BCM

1
0.3Y

5

M02-C

MR11

To Instrument Cluster,
Door Lamp, Door Scuff LampB

GM01

MR111
1.25B

1.25B

P.66

P.75/185
C.80-4/6

OFF
ON

DOOR

0.3B 0.3B0.3Y/B 0.3Y/B

ROOM
LAMP

2 R04

1 3 R04

0.3L

P.169
C.60-1

CRASH
PAD
MOOD
LAMP

M102

M101
P.85
C.10-7

P.87/197
C.10-4

P.166
C.60-1

BCM
P.87/197
C.10-4

See Power Distribution
(SD110-11)

See Power Distribution
(SD110-10)

To Driver/Passenger
Door Mood Lamp

(SD929-3)
A

POWER
CONNECTOR

0.3B

1.25B

UMB

URA
GM02

REAR
PERSONAL
LAMP

2 R15

13 R15

P.169
C.60-2

0.3R

With Rear
Personal Lamp

W/O Rear
Personal Lamp

With Rear
Personal
Lamp

W/O Rear
Personal

Lamp

With Rear
Personal Lamp

W/O Rear
Personal Lamp

To Vanity
Lamp

(SD929-2)

5

0.3P 0.3P

0.3W/B

3

1

M71

M71

4 M02-C

LAMP
AUTO CUT
RELAY

4

P.76/187
C.10-21

C

P.90/190

P.66

P.66

P.92/195

See Ground
Distribution
(SD130-1)

See Ground
Distribution
(SD130-2)

GND

Map
Lamp
LH

Mood
Lamp

Map
Lamp
RH

Memory
Power

ACC/ON Input

I/P
JUNCTION
BOX 

HOT AT ALL TIMESHOT IN ACC OR ON

See Passenger
Compartment
Fuse Details

F37 10A

CLOCK

F8 10A

Room
Lamp
Out

(SD120-7)(SD120-1) (SD929-3)(SD929-2)

0.3R

OVERHEAD
CONONOONSOLSOLSOLEEEE
LAMLLAMLAMA PPP

4
0.30000 L

0.3000 L

R011

MR1MR1MR1MR11111666

0.30.30 30 30 3LLLLL 0.3O

0.30.30 30 33RRRRR

0.3
R

0.3RRR

232323232
P 6P.666

ROOOOOOOOOOO MMMMMM
LAMLAMLAMLAMLAMLAMMA PPPPPPP

22 R04R04

0.3LLLLLL

PPP.1PP 69
C.60-1

CRACRARAAARACRASHSHSHSHSHSHS
PAD
MOOOOO D
LAMLAMLAMLAMLAMPPPPP

M10M10MM10M10M102

M101
P.8P.855
C.10-7

PPPP.1P 66
CCCC.6C 0-1

REAR
PERPERERPERPERPERERRPERP SONSONSONSONSONSOONO ALALALALALAALL
LAMLAMLAMLAMLAMLA PPPPPPP

22 R15R15

P.169
C 6C 6C 6C.60 20 20 20-2

0.3R

Witth RRRRReareee
PerPerPerPerePersonsonsonsoso aaala LamLamLamLamLLamppppp

W/OWWW  Rear
PerPerPerPerPersonsonsonsonsonsonal alal LamLamLLamaLLampppppp

To Vanity
Lamp

(SD929-2)

5
0.3P

0.3W/B

3

1

M71

MMM71MMMM

LAMP
AUTO CUT
RELAY

4

P.76/187
C.10-21

C

Map
Lamp
LH

MooMooMooMooooodddd
Lampp

Mapapapapap
Lamamammmppppp
RH

MeMeMeMeMeme oryyyy
PowPowPowPowP ererer

ACC/ON Input
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IPS
CONTROL
MODULE

I/P
JUNCTION
BOX

32 31 M08

INSTRUMENT
CLUSTER

JM01

0.3W/O 0.3Y/O

High Low

0.3W/O 0.3Y/O

P.74
C.10-6

MCU

B-CAN TRANSCEIVER

8 18

Low

B-CAN

High

6 16

JOINT
CONNECTOR
P.77/187
C.82-2

See Data
Link Details
(SD200-5)

17

0.3O/B

M08

B

22

See Passenger
Compartment Fuse Details
(SD120-9)

37

See Power Distribution
(SD110-11)

I/P-A

DOOR
OPEN

P.135
C.40-7

TRUNK
ROOM
LAMP

1

0.3G
F36

2

0.3R

F36

From
F37 10A

(SD929-1)

From Lamp
Auto Cut

Relay
(SD929-1)

TRUNK
OPEN

I/P-E I/P-G

Trunk Open
Switch

12 3825

BCM
P.88/197
C.10-4

0.3
W/O

14

0.3Y/O

15 M02-B

0.3G

1

PTC

MOTOR

3

F37

M

F37

TRUNK
LID
MOTORTRUNK

ROOM
LAMP
SWITCH

0.3R

2

P.141
C.40-7

0.3B

See Fuel Filler
Door & Trunk

Lid opener
(SD812-1)

Low

B-CAN

High

0.3B

GF03

RR

I/P-B18

RL

17

0.3O

2

1

F22

F22

REAR
DOOR
SWITCH
RH

Door Switch

0.5B

GF04

0.3Gr

2

1

F21

F21

REAR
DOOR
SWITCH
LH

P.125
C.40-5

P.126
C.40-5

See Ground
Distribution
(SD130-1)

GM01

MR111

1.25B

1.25B

0.3B

0.3R

OFF

ON

1 R08
VANITY
LAMP RH

2 R08

P.167
C.60-2

0.3B

0.3R

OFF

ON

1 R07
VANITY
LAMP LH

2 R07

P.164
C.60-2

URA

C

P.66

P.125 P.126 P.90/190

HOT AT ALL TIMES

Courtesy & Trunk Lamps (2) SD929-2

F7 10A
P.68/75/184/185
C.80-1/2/4/6

INSTRUMENNTTTTTTTTT
CLUCLUCLUCLUSTESTESTESTERRRR

0.30.300.3W/OW/OOW/OW/O 0.3Y/O

P.74
C 1C 1C.1C.1C.10-60-60 60 60 6

MCU

B-CAN TRANSCEIVER

17

0.3O/B

M08

2237 I/P-A

DOODOODOOOOORRRRR
OPEOPEOPEOPEENN

P.135
C.40-7

TTRUNK
ROOOOMM

AMLAA P

1

0.30.30.30.30.3GGGGG
F36

22222

0.3R

F36FF36FFF

TRUNK
OPEN

I/P-E I/P-G12 3825

BCM
P 8P.8P.88/118/18/1999979
C 1C.1C.10-40-440 4

14 15 M02-BB

0.3G

1

PTCCCCCC

MOTOR

F37

M

TRUTRUTTRUTRUNKKKNKKK
LIDLILIDLIDLILLLI
MOTMOTMOTMOTMOTOTORTRUTRUTRURTRUTTR NKNKNKNKNKN

ROOM
LAMLAMLAMLAMPPPP
SWITCH

0.3R

2

P.1P.1P.1P.141414141
C.40-7

See Fuel Filler
Door & Trunk

Lid opener
(SD812-1)

LoLoLoLow

B-CB-CCCANAANAN

HHigH h

I/P-B1817

0.3O

22222

11111111

F22F22F22F22F22

F22F22F22F22F22F22FFF22

REAEAAAARRRRR
DOOR
SWITCH
RH

0.3Gr

2222222

11111

F21F21F21FF2F2

F21FF21F21F21F21F212FFF

REARRRR R
DOOR
SWITCH
LH

P.1P.1P.1P.1P 1P 25
C.40-5

P.126666
C.40-5

0.3B

OFF

ONO

1 R08
VANITY
LAMP RH

2 RRR08

P.167
C.60-2

0.3B

OFFOFFOFFOFFOFF

ON

VANITY
LAMP LH

222222 R07

P.164
C.60-2

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92



Courtesy & Trunk Lamps (3) SD929-3

P.68/75/184/185
C.80-1/2/4

UDA
See Ground
Distribution
(SD130-6)

0.3B

2.0B

UDB
See Ground
Distribution
(SD130-8)

0.3B

0.5R/G

2.0B

2.0B 2.0B

GF01(LHD)
GF02(RHD)

2 FD11 2 FD21

19 DD01

I/P-E

0.5L

23 I/P-A

0.3L

9 DD0113

0.5L

20 FD11 41 FD21

0.5L

0.5L0.5G/W

0.5L

0.3L

I/P
JUNCTION
BOXFrom

F8 10A
(SD929-1)

A

DRIVER
DOOR
MOOD
LAMP

2 D14

1 D14
PASSENGER
DOOR 
MOOD
LAMP

2 D34

1 D34

B

10

From
F37 10A

(SD929-1)

DRIVER
DOOR
SWITCH

DRIVER
DOOR
LAMP

IPS
CONTROL
MODULE

2

0.3Br

0.5Br
D09

1

0.5Y/W

0.5R

0.3R

D09

5 FD11

18 FD11

7 DD01

0.3Br

0.3Br
1 F112

0.5R

PASSENGER
DOOR
LAMP

2

0.3W

D29

1

0.3R

0.3Br

DriverPassenger

0.3L

D29

4 FD21

5 FD21

16 28 I/P-A15 I/P-B

0.3W

0.3W

0.3R 0.3O

0.3R/O

0.3R

0.3R

PASSENGER
DOOR
SWITCH

1 F122

Door Switch

12 DD01

DRIVER
DOOR
SCUFF
LAMP

1

0.3B

F46

2 F46

53 MF11

PASSENGER
DOOR
SCUFF
LAMP

1

0.3B

F47

2 F47

54
See Passenger

Compartment
Fuse Details

(SD120-7)

See Passenger
Compartment
Fuse Details
(SD120-1)

P.152
C.51-1

P.157
C.50-7

P.153
C.51-1

P.158
C.50-7

P.113
C.40-8

P.113
C.40-8

P.120
C.40-3

P.121
C.40-3

P.69

GF02(LHD)
GF01(RHD)

P.155

P.155

P.106

P.106

P.151

P.151

P.155P.106

P.155P.106

P.120/121 P.120/121

P.151

P.151

0 5R/G

I/P-E

0.5L

23 I/P-A

0 300 330.3LLL

999 DD00DD0DD0111113

0.5L

20 FD11 41 FD2111111

0.5L

000.5L0.5G/WG/WG/WG/WG/W

0.5L

0.3L

DRIVER
DOOR
MOOD
LAMP

2 D14

1111 D14D14D14
PASSSENGER
DOOOOOOORR RRR
MOOOMOOD
LAMP

2 D34

1 D34

10

DRIVER
DOOR
LAMAMMMMPPP

2

0.30.30.30.30.300 BBBrB

0 50.5BrBr
D09

111

0....5. Y/W

0.5R

0.3.3333RRR

D099D099D09

5 FD11

18 FD11

7 DD0DDDDD 1111

0.3Br

0.3Br
1 F112

0.5R

PASSSSSENSENSENSSENNGER
DOOR
LAMPPPP

2

0 30.3WW

D29

1

0...3. RRRR

0.3Br0.3L

D29D29D29D

444 D2FD2FD2D2D211111

55555 FD2FD2FD2D2FD222D2111111

16 28 I/P-A15 I/P-B

0.3W

0.3R 0.3O

0.3R/O

0.3R

0.3R1212112 DD0DD0DD0DD0DD0111

DRIIIIIVERVERVERVERE
DOOR
SCUFF
LAMLAMLAMLAMLAMPPPPPP

1

0 30.3BB

F46

222 F46F46F4646

53 MF11

PASSENNNNNGERGERGERGERGERG
DOOR
SCUFF
LAMLLLL P

1

0 30.3BB

F47

222 FFF47

54
See Passenger

Compartment
FusFFF e Detaaaaailsilsilssils

(SD(SS(S(S(SS 1212120122121 -7)7))))

See Passenger
Compartment
Fuse Details
(SD120-1)

P.152
C 51 1

P.157
C 50 7

P.P.1P.1P.1PP. 5353535353
C.5551 11 11-11

P.1P.1P.1P.1P.15858585858
C.5C.5C.5C.5500-700

P 1P.11313
C.40-8

P.1P.P.P.P 13
C.4444440-8

P.6PP 9P.1555555555

P.1555555

P.106

P.106

P.1PPPP 51

P.151

P.1P.1PP.1P.1P 11P 55P.1066666

PP 1P 1P.15555151555
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Courtesy & Trunk Lamps (4)

MEMO

SD929-4

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92




